DELMARVA DRIVING CLUB, INC. 2024 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FORM

For continuing membership, submit this completed application each year, with a check made payable to The Delmarva Driving Club, Inc. or cash in the amount of the current annual membership dues payment to the address shown below. As a member, your signature on the line below declares that you will abide by all Club rules, regulations and by-laws. Copies of the by-laws may be downloaded from the Club website. Newsletters are

distributed monthly by email. Please join in the Club activities while your membership is being processed. Your signature below shall serve as consent to allow your photographic image taken at any DDC event to be used on any and all DDC publications. Type of memberships: (\$20/individual or \$30 family) Name of member Farm Name USPS Address CHANGE from Last Year's Renewal Form? Newsletters will arrive via Email unless otherwise indicated: I do not/cannot receive my newsletter via email and thus request a hard copy be mailed (\$15 donation suggested to defray mailing costs). The **best** number to reach me by phone is I would like to donate \$ to the Delmarva Driving Club. VOLUNTEERS: Please mark as many items for which you are interested in volunteering. This information will be used by the various event coordinators to reach out for your help!! Horse Show Volunteer Leading a Casual Drive Clinic Volunteers Administrative help (e.g. Serving on a committee, mailing, printing and sending show information out, etc.) Serving as a member of the DDC Board or future Officer Hosting a clinic (on any equine related subject) DATE SIGNATURE Make check payable to Delmarva Driving Club Inc. in the amount of \$20.00 per individual/\$30

We accept PayPal payments

family. Mail form to: Delmarva Driving Club, Inc. P. O. Box 415 Delmar, DE 19940

http://www.delmarvadrivingclub.com